Fazenda Capuava

7 Setembro Track Escola Kings

PO

www.verderesso.com.br

Track Kings
Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.
6 Grupo A 06/09/2020 12:22. ....

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:51.456 | - 13:38:42.450
(55) Thiago Eduardo Rivera
1 1:38.238 +4.156 13:33:06.132 (29) Marcos Luiz Junger
2 1:34.082 - 13:34:40.214 1 2:15.875 +10.049 13:34:17.049
3 1:37.646 +3.564 13:36:17.860 2 2:11.567 +5.741 13:36:28.616
4 1:37.180 +3.098 13:37:55.040 3 2:14.203 +8.377 13:38:42.819
5 1:37.075 +2.993 13:39:32.115 4 2:05.826 | - 13:40:48.645
6 2:04.451 +30.369 13:41:36.566
7 1:35.396 +1.314 13:43:11.962
8 1:35.976 +1.894 13:44:47.938
(54) Sergio Silva
1 1:43.261 +7.930 13:38:43.028
2 1:37.233 +1.902 13:40:20.261
3 1:36.287 +0.956 13:41:56.548
4 1:35331 - 13:43:31.879
5 1:36.063 +0.732 13:45:07.942
(10) Kevin Santos
1 1:41.226 +5.288 13:36:58.556
2 1:39.177 +3.239 13:38:37.733
3 1:38.132 +2.194 13:40:15.865
4 1:35.938 - 13:41:51.803
5 1:36.239 +0.301 13:43:28.042
6 1:37.038 +1.100 13:45:05.080
(25) Luiz Eduardo Oliveira
1 1:58.751 +18.371 13:35:07.135
2 1:45.957 +5.577 13:36:53.092
3 1:44.567 +4.187 13:38:37.659
4 1:42.828 +2.448 13:40:20.487
5 1:40.380 - 13:42:00.867
6 1:41.182 +0.802 13:43:42.049
7 1:41.622 +1.242 13:45:23.671
(5) Carlos Alexandre Parada
1 1:54.867 +13.724 13:32:34.647
2 1:43.966 +2.823 13:34:18.613
3 1:45.409 +4.266 13:36:04.022
4 1:42.014 +0.871 13:37:46.036
5 1:41.521 +0.378 13:39:27.557
6 1:41.143 - 13:41:08.700
(45) Willians Piui
1 1:41.412 - 13:40:16.387
(36) Rafael Machado Menis
1 2:02.199 +16.730 13:35:40.662
2 2:00.078 +14.609 13:37:40.740
3 1:46.835 +1.366 13:39:27.575
4 1:46.839 +1.370 13:41:14.414
5 1:45.469 - 13:42:59.883
6 1:46.030 +0.561 13:44:45.913
(4) Bruno César de barros Fernandes
1 1:59.831 +13.656 13:34:06.390
2 1:47.125 +0.950 13:35:53.515
3 1:46.703 +0.528 13:37:40.218
4 1:46.997 +0.822 13:39:27.215
5 1:46.296 +0.121 13:41:13.511
6 1:47.486 +1.311 13:43:00.997
7 1:46.175 - 13:44:47.172
(37) Renato Paschoini
1 2:14.788 +23.332 13:34:58.166
2 1:52.828 +1.372 13:36:50.994
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